
I.D.:	42783685

Modul	Minigbic	SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km	1310TX

Data
publicarii

16.05.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

110,00	RON	-	110,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: odul	SFP	(1.25	G)	Gigabit	WDM	(	single	Fiber),	distanta	3km,	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm;
Rx=1550nm,	conector	SC	(	optional	conector	LC)


